600# ELECTRIC 'DAVIT-PILING MOUNT (SINGLE)

QUANT DESCRIPTION MDACKING LIST ™

600#.BOOM BOTTOM

600# BOOM

600# PILING BASE

_[PILING BASE BACKING PLATE

1000# ELECTRIC WINCH AND ASSEMBLY KIT

/4 x 25 GALVANiZED CABLE with HOOK

#103 CABLE WE WE:GHT

#509ALUMINUM SHEAVE 5/8° BUSHING

o Eal o [T R Y

[eLecaic DAVIT ASSEMBLY BOLT PACKAGE CONSISTING OF:

__1-1/2" 8.8. DAVIT HANDLE

- 5/8" X 3 1/2" §.5. SHEAVE BOLT(shaava to davit haad) .
1. 5/8" 88 NUT (sheave to davit head)

1- 5/8" g LOCKWASHER (sheave to davit head)

3-38"x1" 8.5, BOI.T Mlnoh to winch plate)

8- /8" 8.S. Flat washers ( winch to winch plate)

‘4-1/2" x 1 1/2" A325 Bolts ( davit bottomto boom)

4-4/2" A325 Nuts { davit bottom to boom )

3- 3/8" §.8. NUT {winch to winch plate)

_3-3/8* 6.8, LOCKWAGHER (winch to wineh plate)

1- 3!16" CABLE CLAMP (cable to #103)

FNSTALLATION GUIDELINE

INQ. A

58" 5.5.BoLT.NUTLW |
#5009 ALUM SHEAVE

Electric Winch

#103 CABLE WEIGHT  °

S LE P

104" X 25" GALV CABLE
Wi HOOK

PILING B
BA LAT

BOLT . NUT LOCKWASHER
NOT INCLUDED

N 800# o 5 456} -
1255 HANDLE” |




